
High	School	Parents	Contact	Info
First	Name Last	Name Email Mobile	Phone
Lauri Adams adamsfam@outlook.com
Mark Adams adamsfam@outlook.com (616)	895-4038
Julie Augustyn julielaugustyn@gmail.com (616)	438-3144
Mark Augustyn maugustyn@mercbank.com (616)	581-3068
Jamie Barendsen jbbarendsen@yahoo.com (616)	560-6574
Tony Barendsen tony.barendsen@gmail.com (616)	299-0307
Mitchell Barr mitch.barr@maryfreebed.com (616)	558-3132
Sherri Barr sherri.freetolivesimply@gmail.com (616)	822-8560
Jeremy Beute jeremybeute@sbcglobal.net (616)	516-9558
Sonja Beute sonjabeute71@gmail.com (616)	401-9646
Roland Bokma rbokma@jdheng.com (616)	780-1796
Sarah Bokma sarahbokma@hotmail.com (616)	805-4822
Chad Boonyasith chadboonyasith@gmail.com (517)	420-0454
Lisa Boonyasith lboonyasith@gmail.com (616)	648-9891
Bonnie Brame mbcbrm8@yahoo.com (616)	432-4281
Jennifer Brock nate_jen@hotmail.com (616)	443-5211
Nathan Brock nate_jen@hotmail.com (616)	443-5211
Mindy Brooks mimi_lilly84@yahoo.com
Josh Buck (616)	322-2498
Shelly Buck shellyrbuck@hotmail.com
Angela Bush its172@gmail.com (616)	264-1196
Gabriel Bush (616)	264-1196
Megan Caudle mcaudle@crossroads-bible.org (616)	318-7026
Birch Champeon birchhook@gmail.com (207)	344-7300
Connie Champeon drconniebeth@gmail.com (207)	841-6542
Lori Cole june681@sbcglobal.net (616)	560-8400
Philip Cole pcole@pottershouseschool.org (616)	443-3692
Brian Collins bcollins13@gmail.com (616)	443-5313
Lynelle Collins ldcollins85@gmail.com (616)	443-5314
Kathy Cook (616)	262-6527
Keith Cook
Joni Drost jonidrost@yahoo.com (616)	443-3953
Kurt Drost kurtd@brproducts.com (231)	250-9065
Carole Elliott samjameli@aol.com (616)	813-6122
Jim	[James] Elliott doceli@aol.com (616)	822-7051
James English janmenglish@yahoo.com
Melissa English
Amanda Fleeger amanda.fleeger@gmail.com (616)	915-7477
Jason Fleeger amanda.fleeger@gmail.com (616)	915-7477
Christine Ford heavenbound365@gmail.com (616)	644-5434



Emily Formsma sformsma@comcast.net (616)	855-2624
Steve Formsma formsmas@roskams.com (616)	318-9048
Max Garter mgarter@crossroads-bible.org (616)	901-9026
Katie Grandy grandykatie@aol.com (616)	485-0619
Matthew Grandy grandymatthew@aol.com (616)	485-0619
Robin Haaksma robinhaaksma@gmail.com (616)	785-0473
Greg Haverdink greghaverdink@yahoo.com (616)	334-9856
Jaclyn Haverdink imagesbyjh@yahoo.com (616)	240-2945
Amy Hayes jokerar@yahoo.com (616)	218-6557
James Hayes jhayes033@gmail.com (616)	218-6556
Jason Hunt jeh26@hotmail.com (616)	206-1333
Jenny Hunt jasjendrew@yahoo.com (616)	724-0927
Renee Kenney reneejunebug@gmail.com (616)	260-0059
Deborah Knoll deborahknoll@yahoo.com
Scott Knoll knollscotta@gmail.com (616)	450-2792
Dawn Kregel dkregel@hotmail.com
Jeffrey Kregel jkregel@pakmail.org (616)	450-9986
Kurt Kunst kurtk@naiwwm.com (616)	292-1720
Shelly Kunst kurt@grar.com
Matt Lane matt@lanewaves.com (616)	862-8599
Melissa Lane melissaalane@gmail.com (616)	826-0863
Brian Langerak bslangerak@trane.com (616)	262-4527
Sheryl Langerak langerakfamily@gmail.com
Henrietta Malone bambim@comcast.net (616)	490-6221
Lauren Mlaker lmlaker@crossroads-bible.org (616)	240-5145
Kris Monacelli monacellifam@gmail.com
Rob Monacelli monacelli.rob@gmail.com (616)	676-6854
Melissa Moran moran9801@gmail.com (616)	929-2955
Chip Netzel chipandsteph@altelco.net (616)	970-8378
Stephanie Netzel chipandsteph@altelco.net (616)	450-4891
Daniel Nyquist dlnyquist@att.net (616)	254-7292
Laurie Nyquist dlnyquist@att.net (616)	206-5194
Angie Ohlman ohlman.angie@gmail.com (616)	322-9960
Frederick	J. Patten fredly19@aol.com (616)	848-9998
Steph Patten pstephmo@aol.com (616)	308-8470
Jennifer Peterson jenericpeterson@yahoo.com (616)	485-5917
Deb Pitsch jrmjpitsch@gmail.com (616)	970-1852
Jessica Podvin jessica.podvin@gmail.com (616)	560-2170
Tessa Podvin trosescully@gmail.com (616)	607-4598
Alan Poling (616)	363-4096
Gwen Poling polinggwen@gmail.com
David Posthuma davep@echurchessentials.com (616)	283-7703



Tamara Posthuma tamara.dawn.posthuma@adient.con (616)	566-2505
Jodi Postma postmajodi@gmail.com (616)	826-3938
Matthew Postma matt@actionrestoration.com (616)	826-3937
Amy Quakkelaar moquak@gmail.com (616)	378-6573
Steve Quakkelaar steve.quakkelaar@gmail.com (616)	295-1645
Allyson Rabe allyson.rabe@cornerstone.edu (269)	779-6337
Kelly Richardson roughley@msu.edu (616)	258-4911
Matthew Richardson matthew.richardson@michigancat.com(616)	690-5205
Bradley Rottschafer brad@mosaicproperties.com (616)	340-5366
Molly Rottschafer molly@bloomnaturals.com (616)	485-1837
Chris Schellenberg chris.schellenberg98@gmail.com (616)	437-4113
Kim Schellenberg kss23@calvin.edu (616)	446-8252
Jessica Scully jessica.podvin@gmail.com
Tessa Scully
Carol Shaffer shaffer.carol@sbcglobal.net (616)	558-1575
Kim Silvis mksilvis@att.net (616)	401-2344
Mark Silvis mksilvis@att.net (616)	421-5186
Joe Smaby joe.smaby@teamfinancialgroup.com (616)	581-5381
Laurie Smaby laurie.smaby@gmail.com (616)	581-5381
Kevin Smith (616)	291-2714
Marcy Smith k4msmith@msn.com (616)	878-5620
Arancha Speas arancha.speas@gmail.com (616)	635-1964
William Speas william.speas@gmail.com (616)	516-2319
Deb Stowell debstowell1@icloud.com (336)	782-2848
Daniel Tebos dtebos@gmail.com (616)	292-6427
Jill Tebos tebosgrhs@gmail.com (616)	895-4680
Mark TeSlaa markteslaa@gmail.com (616)	970-3154
Stephanie TeSlaa steslaa@crossroads-bible.org (616)	292-1093
Carrie Tiesma tiesma@msn.com (231)	740-2763
Chad Tiesma ctiesma@msn.com (231)	282-1004
Jen VanderVeen jenvanderveen7@gmail.com (616)	502-1229
Mark VanderVeen markvv6@gmail.com (616)	502-3028
David Vandervelde dasherv@att.net (616)	340-0060
Sherri Vandervelde dasherv@att.net (616)	350-7089
Andrew Vanderwal ajvw34@gmail.com (616)	914-1575
Libby VanSolkema rod2lib@msn.com (616)	460-7946
Mary	Cate VanSolkema (616)	450-0296
Rod VanSolkema rvansolkema@crossroads-bible.org (616)	450-9857
Julian Whitters whittersfamily@gmail.com (616)	288-5510
Lisa Whitters whittersfamily@gmail.com (616)	309-3972
Sheila Wilde (616)	437-3837
Troy Wilde (616)	437-5753



Beth Wozniak wozniakbeth@gmail.com (616)	308-9115
Mike Wozniak michael@communitysportsgroup.com (616)	308-3991
Colleen Zittel colleenzittel@gmail.com (616)	822-4635
Greg Zittel jkgzittel@gmail.com (616)	826-7657


